Technical data sheet EXT-AC-..
www.belimo.com EXT-AC-.. • en-gb • 2025-05-28 • Subject to change 1 / 2
Airflow volume probe
The EXT-AC-.. products are used, in combination
with a 22ADP-.. differential pressure sensor, to
measure air volumetric flow in round or
rectangular air ducts.
Measurements are possible from 2 to 25 m/s.
Type Overview
Type Accessory use Probe length B [mm] Weight
EXT-AC-R100 for round duct 100 mm 15 0.090 kg
EXT-AC-R125 for round duct 125 mm 15 0.10 kg
EXT-AC-R160 for round duct 160 mm 15 0.12 kg
EXT-AC-R200 for round duct 200 mm 15 0.13 kg
EXT-AC-R250 for round duct 250 mm 25 0.15 kg
EXT-AC-R315 for round duct 315 mm 25 0.18 kg
EXT-AC-R400 for round duct 400 mm 25 0.21 kg
EXT-AC-R500 for round duct 500 mm 25 0.25 kg
EXT-AC-R630 for round duct 630 mm 25 0.31 kg
EXT-AC-L200 for rectangular duct 200 mm 15 0.13 kg
EXT-AC-L250 for rectangular duct 250 mm 25 0.15 kg
EXT-AC-L300 for rectangular duct 300 mm 25 0.17 kg
EXT-AC-L400 for rectangular duct 400 mm 25 0.21 kg
EXT-AC-L500 for rectangular duct 500 mm 25 0.25 kg
EXT-AC-L600 for rectangular duct 600 mm 25 0.30 kg
EXT-AC-L700 for rectangular duct 700 mm 25 0.34 kg
Technical data
Functional data Medium Air
Safety data Fluid temperature 5...95°C [41...203°F]
Materials Probe material Aluminium